CANDIDATE OATH JUDICIAL OFFICE

Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

Write-in candidate

RECEIVED

2018 APR 17 AM 11: 02

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

	DEL MILITER D
	OFFICE USE ONLY
Candi	date Oath
	31, Florida Statutes)
I, Andrea Ricker L	Notifion
hyphen, check box . (See page 2 - Compound La	llot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no st Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)
am a candidate for the judicial office of	Court Judge, 11, (Circuit #)
	Dade County, Florida; I am a qualified elector
(Group #)	
Laws of Florida to hold the judicial office to which I desire to no other public office in the state, the term of which office or	hich I seek election; I am qualified under the Constitution and the be elected or in which I desire to be retained; I have qualified for any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have suant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the State of Florida.
Florida and of the United States of America, and being empl	elected and when term of office begins): I, a citizen of the State of loyed by or an officer of the court system and a recipient of public ar or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on	your voter information card): 109974105
ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instruct	on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio tions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.] $k - \ell r \qquad \text{Not} = 50 \text{M}$
X (786) 218-98	345 andrearicker Wolfson@gmail.com
Signature of Candidate Telephone Number	Email Address
Address City	State ZIP Code
STATE OF FLORIDA	Anni Consse Innotent
COUNTY OF Mio mi - Dade	Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 17 day of 120 day of 20 day or Produced Identification: V Type of Identification Produced: Floredo Dresenhicense	ANNE VANESSA INNOCENT Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # FF 116919

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLO	SURE	2017
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	STS FOR C	FFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	2018 APR 17	AM II: 02
Ricker Wolfson Andrea Dottie	MIAMI-DADE	COUNTY
Richard E. Gerstein Justice Building	ELECTIONS DE	PARIMENT
1351 NW 12th Street Ste. 402	= 9 g 5	
CITY: COUNTY: Miami-Dade		
NAME OF AGENCY :		
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:		
County Court Judge - Group 24		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		70 W 17 OF PHO 70 PHO.
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2017 or a more of	current date. [Note: N	et worth is not cal-
culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so plant the subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so plant the subtracting your <i>reported</i> assets, so plant the subtracting your <i>reported</i> assets.		
My net worth as of April 10 , 20 18 was \$ _	1, 152,000.	
PART B ASSETS		2012
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate valuable following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and num furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or I	ismatic items; art objects; h	egory includes any of the nousehold equipment and
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$		
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:		VALUE OF ASSET
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction	ns p.4)	\$50,000.00
2005 19- foot Cudacraft boat		15,000.00
Stock (T. Rowe Price)		78,000.00
Bank Acct - Home Fed Bank of Hollawood, 900 N. Fed. High	Hallandale Beath, way FL 33009	10,000.00
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	1	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
	30353 - 0230	90,000.00
KHESLC - P.O. Box 24328, Louisville, Ky 40224		15,000.00
Home Fed. Bank of Hollywood 900 N. Fed Highway, Hallandal	eBeaulife 33009	185,000.00
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:	-0455	201,000.00
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Not applicable		
1		

	1	PART D -	- INCOME									
Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded \$1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete copy of your 2017 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission's website.												
I elect to file a copy of my 2017 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachments. [If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2017 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]												
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See in		e 5):	ADDRESS OF	SOURCE OF INCOME		AMOUNT						
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCE		7-0 E /			22200	138,020.00						
State Courts Salary		100 E.C	raines, IT.	, Tallahassee, FL	- 52599	158,020.00						
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [M	ajor customers, clien	its, etc., of b	usinesses owned									
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR S OF BUSINESS' IN			ADDRESS OF SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE						
Not applicable												
PART E	INTERESTS IN	SPECIFIE	D BUSINESS	ES [Instructions on	page 6]							
P.D. David Device Device Security	USINESS ENTITY # 1			ENTITY#2		NESS ENTITY #3						
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY Nat	applicabl	0				2018						
ADDRESS OF	app mean					A A						
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS												
POSITION HELD					12 F	TITI						
WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5%					- 2	A S						
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS					-							
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST					Ē	5-4 S						
PART F - TRAINING												
		PART F -	TRAINING									
	red to complete a	annual eth	nics training p	ursuant to section								
	red to complete a	annual eth	nics training p	ursuant to section								
	red to complete a	annual eth	nics training p		TRAINING	G.						
☐ I CERT	red to complete a	annual eth AVE CON STAT COUN	nics training p IPLETED TI E OF FLORIDA NTY OF	and subscribed before	me this	day of						
OATH	red to complete a	annual eth AVE CON STAT COUN	IPLETED TO THE OF FLORIDANTY OF	and subscribed before	me this	day of						
OATH I, the person whose name appears at the	red to complete a IFY THAT I HA e th or affirmation	STATI COUN	IPLETED TO THE OF FLORIDANTY OF	and subscribed before	me this	G.						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurate.	red to complete a	STATI COUN Sworr	IPLETED TO E OF FLORIDA NTY OF In to (or affirmed)	and subscribed before	me this	day of						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or	red to complete a	STAT COUNTY Sworn	PLETED TIPLETED TIPLE	and subscribed before , 20 18 by An Public-State of Florida)	me this	day of						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurate.	red to complete a	STATICOUN Sworn (Signa) (Print	E OF FLORIDA TO (or affirmed) To (or affirmed) To Scature of Notary F	and subscribed before , 20 18 by An Public-State of Florida) Commissioned Name	me this drea R	day of						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurate.	red to complete a	STATICOUN Sworr (Signa (Print	E OF FLORIDANTY OF In to (or affirmed) In the (or	and subscribed before	me this drea R of Notary Pu	day of da						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurand complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL	red to complete a IFY THAT I HA e th or affirmation this form urate,	STATICOUN Sworn (Signa) (Print Perso	PLETED TI E OF FLORIDA NTY OF In to (or affirmed) The statute of Notary Flories, Type, or Stamp onally Known of Identification	and subscribed before , 20	me this of Notary Pu	day of da						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurand complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIA	red to complete a IFY THAT I HA e th or affirmation this form urate, L OR CANDIDATE	STATICOUN Sworn (Signa) (Print Perso	PLETED TI E OF FLORIDA NTY OF In to (or affirmed) The statute of Notary Flories, Type, or Stamp onally Known of Identification	and subscribed before , 20	me this of Notary Pu	day of da						
I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurand complete.	red to complete a IFY THAT I HA e th or affirmation this form urate, L OR CANDIDATE	STATICOUN Sworn (Signa (Print Perso Type	PLETED TIPLETED TIPLE	and subscribed before	me this of Notary Pu	day of da						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurand complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIA If a certified public accountant licensed	red to complete a refer to complete a refer that I HA e ch or affirmation in this form urate, LL OR CANDIDATE under Chapter 473 ment:	STATICOUN Sworn (Signa) (Print Perso Type	E OF FLORIDA TY OF	and subscribed before	me this of Notary Pu used Identification Expire ar prepared	day of da						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accuand complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIA If a certified public accountant licensed she must complete the following statem I, Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and	red to complete a refer to complete a refer that I HA e ch or affirmation in this form urate, LL OR CANDIDATE under Chapter 473 ment:	STATICOUN Sworn (Signa) (Print Perso Type	E OF FLORIDA TY OF	and subscribed before	me this of Notary Pu used Identification Expire ar prepared	day of da						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurant complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIA If a certified public accountant licensed she must complete the following statent I, Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and and correct. Signature	red to complete a FIFY THAT I HARE. The characteristic of the or affirmation in this form the curate, LAL OR CANDIDATE I under Chapter 473 ment: d the instructions to	STAT COUNTY Sworm AP (Signa (Print Person Type 3, or attorned the form. U	PLETED TIPLETED TO THE TIPLET	and subscribed before, 20	of Notary Pure Republic Republ	day of da						
I CERT OATH I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do depose on oat and say that the information disclosed or and any attachments hereto is true, accurant complete. SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIA If a certified public accountant licensed she must complete the following staten I, Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and and correct.	red to complete a FIFY THAT I HARE. The characteristic of the or affirmation in this form the curate, LAL OR CANDIDATE I under Chapter 473 ment: d the instructions to	STAT COUNTY Sworm AP (Signa (Print Person Type 3, or attorned the form. U	PLETED TIPLETED TO THE TIPLET	and subscribed before, 20	of Notary Pure Republic Republ	day of da						

FORM 6 - Andrea Ricker Wolfson - ADDENDUM

Part B - Assets, Cont. 402 North Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 33460 406 North Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 33460 Raymond James Cash + Brokerage Acct 880 Carillon Planay, St. Petersbarg, FL 33716 TD Ameritrade Acct 255 Alhambra Circle, Ste. 120 Coral Gables, FL 33134 1809 N. Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 33460 (halfowner)	400,000.00 450,000.00 250,000.00 20,000.00 135,000.00
Part C- Liabilities, Cont Estate of Kuno Kramer (mortgage) - James Wearn, 410 Evenia Street, #5, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Part D- Income, Cont	350,000.00
1809 N. Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 33460 437 Northwood Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33467 402 N. Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 33460 406 N. Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 33460	- 0- 30,000.00 36,000.00 48,000.00

RECEIVED

2018 APR 17 AM 11: 02



OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

No. 7415287

COUNTY									DIV																										
			F	RECEI	VEI) Fr	OM_	d	MC	6	200	1),	1	ie	K.	· / I	Ke.	2	W	1.00	<u> </u>	0	<u>) </u>	1	DAT	E	MON	/ NTH	_/_	/	7- 4Y	_/_	YE,	<u>S</u> AR
			F	DDF	LESS	<u> </u>	3	5	9	5	L.L	-) ?:		dy	Prec	<u>~</u>								(CASI	-1		\$						
Amoun			_		4.	50	n_i						HE	EL	ADD	KE33	_}	=/			3	33	14	5	(Снес	CKS		\$		5	5	20	2.	0
Λ.				71			15	-	CIT	Y	,		_		_		S	TAT	E	,9 .	,	ZI	P			_					,				
AMOUN	T OF	<u> </u>	WC	140	150	9.M	15	1110	1/4	LM	ida	20	IW.	ent	Dor	LAR	s, A	ND		36	/		CEN	ITS	Ī	Γοτ	AL		\$		5	5	3_0	<u> </u>	-8-
For PA	YME	IT (OF:	6,	26	<u> L</u>	14	-27	9 F	ر ان ھ	_ (Oli	n	1/4	1	A	ud	90		1/2	OU	P	24	1											
For Pa	RECE	IP'	T N	TO	VA	ALTI	ว์ บ	ΝĹ	.ESS	D	AT	ED,	C	Мc	PL	ЕТЕ	D	ÁN	D S	igi	NEI	Ď B	Y	ĄU	тн	OR	IZE	D E	MP	LOY	EE	OF I	DEP/	ART	MENT
DEPT.:	Ŀ	18	ci	10	W)														By:		VV		1	10	10	(6.7	n)							
FOR																						(- 6												
Tran	Trans Subsidiary							INDEX CODE											Su	вов	JECT		Amount												
																															T				
					\neg																										T				
																															T				
107.01-1 6	, 0 ,																							the state of the s							n v		E G		1
	/	TAT	מרו	1C A	П	Ω T	ון זו רוףיי	כד ב	RICI	Z 10	מי																								
	7			FS	ON	1 C	AM	IPA	AIG			ccc	UN	JT											, ì.	1		,					101	14	1
							rd A . 331																		4	1	7	18	} 		DA	TE.			
			n	\wedge :						(١.		La		1	^ _			١						•								ú	PCHECK	C VENDS.
PAY TO ORDER	THE OF		1			11	1))		***	1	<u> </u>	1	1	C		\mathcal{L}		T	11	M										\$	5,	52	20.	8	0
fland Clark	VP	+	n	()	()	51	m	0	18	<u> </u>	10	h	114	Ω	tro	0	1	-11	10	n!	1	ĺ	C) Y	1/	1	06	1	30	\$1.50m	and the office distance	_ n	OLLA	oc 🚅	Son P!	noto
호 ———				1.	<u> </u>		411		1	1_0			VII		JAL_\		1	V			1	1			4		//	10				ULLAI	73 6	Di Di	posit ^o talls on back
A	F	RI	EG		Oľ	VS	b																		1	and the same of th	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	20.32			\				
FOR	Q1	10	ιli	fu	ir	0	F	- 6	C	, ·	Con	NT	Y:	JV	00-0	E							/		4)-				₩
		م ا	4-1-1-			1					()YC	DUN	05	14					AU	F1419Z-4571	TEN PURPOS	1	ponthe.	-	maria	1000	Total and the	there are has	en twister/free	elmentation	-thurma-s-4e-	2000 Heliotte	F7Heltine 10	an Europe
																									0										

RECEIVED
2018 APR 17 AM 11: 03
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY